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Inmate View

@ All © Recent Bookings

Name Search

Update Results

All Inmates (94)

<+ Show all charges

Date Booked

+ 9/3/2024 04:04 PM

+ 11/13/2024
11:48 AM

+ 11/23/2024
04:27 AM

+ 11/25/2024
05:19 AM

+ 6/6/2024 12:55 PM

+ 10/8/2024
05:21 PM

+ 10/25/2024
05:58 AM

+ 10/18/2024
05:57 AM

+  11/11/2024
10:19 AM

+ 8/30/2024
11:08 PM

+ 11/19/2024
01:01 PM

BatelB@skeeP4
07:19 PM

Name

ACOSTA ESTRADA, JUAN CARLOS

ADAME, ABINADI SANTOS

ALMENDAREZ, BRIAN

ANDERSON, GARLAND DAVID

ARRINGTON, KARMARIE ERIC

AVALOS, DANIEL JULIAN

BANKS, JEREMIAH MARKEL

BATTLES, CORTEZ CARLOS

BEARD, COURTNEY MARTEZ

BERTLING, CORDERO JORDAN

BLANCHARD, CHRISTOPHER MARK

HADE, LACEY LARIE

Date
Age Released

24

23

31

46

19

39

23

37

38

28

63

Bge Date
Released

Housing Facility

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

HENRY COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

BOUSIBORACDINTY

Details

Details


https://www.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/department-of-sheriff
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/complaints/list
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/130846
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131891
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132001
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132030
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/128693
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131363
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131599
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131489
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131867
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/130786
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131960
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131673

+ 11/21/2024

Bais,Ragked

+ 6/30/2024
12:51 AM

+ 11/18/2024
12:13 AM

+ 11/9/2024
11:42 PM

+ 11/25/2024
03:44 AM

+ 9/6/2024 04:10 PM

+  7/13/2024
06:44 PM

+ 10/18/2023
04:48 PM

+ 8/28/2024
06:17 PM

+ 11/19/2024
05:23 PM

+ 8/11/2024
02:05 AM

+ 10/29/2024
04:03 AM

+ 11/7/2024
06:57 PM

+ 11/15/2024
10:35 AM

+ 11/23/2024
11:10 PM

+ 10/31/2024
05:18 PM

+ 11/6/2024
08:37 PM

+ 9/13/2024
10:58 AM

+ 3/2/2024 01:54 PM

+ 10/31/2024
02:05 AM

+  11/24/2024
08:33 PM

A s Al B MR A

EEESESS’ CODY JAMES
BURNS, KEVIN

CARRILLO, ARON ISIDORO
CARTER, STEPHEN LAMAR
CARTMELL, RILEY JACK

CHESNOKOV, GERMAN V

CHRISTOPHER, SEAN MICHAEL

COTNER, ANTHONY

CURRY, PORSCHA CIERRA

DALE, JERRY DARNELL

DAVIS, DEANDRE RAVON

DAVIS, KENNETH MICHAEL

DAVISSON, ELIJAH PAUL

DILWORTH, PATRICK A

DOLEZAL, YVETTE

DUAL, BRIDGET ELAINE

DUFFEL, GARY LEON

DUNN, JAMES ALLEN

ELOMBE ETUMA, GABRIEL

EVANS, ALEXANDER B

FISH, SEAN RYAN

EDMA/ ALl AC U1

Age

41

45

42

26

32

34

25

31

35

28

43

43

34

37

38

56

24

21

41

24

A

Date
Released

Naia

JOHNSON COUNTY

Housing Facility

JOHNSON COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

WASHINGTON

COUNTY

WASHINGTON

COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

CEDAR COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

WALIAIQA T ALRIAITV

>
Details

>

NaAadhila


https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131985
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/129021
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131946
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131854
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132027
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/130887
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/129198
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/125898
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/130757
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131963
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/130514
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131679
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131817
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131916
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132008
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131711
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131811
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/130998
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/127484
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131702
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132023

- 11/ 139/cvuce
02:05 PM
Date Booked

+ 10/24/2024
01:35 PM

+ 6/28/2024
02:35 PM

+ 11/16/2024
05:51 PM

+ 11/4/2024
10:20 PM

+ 11/25/2024
03:24 AM

+ 5/6/2024 01:10 PM

+ 10/22/2024
06:35 PM

+ 10/21/2024
10:04 AM

+ 10/19/2024
06:48 AM

+ 11/25/2024
03:42 AM

+ 8/26/2024
06:07 PM

+ 11/1/2024
12:04 PM

+ 9/13/2024
10:03 PM

+ 9/24/2024
12:57 PM

+ 10/18/2024
10:05 AM

+ 11/18/2024
02:03 PM

+ 11/16/2024
11:45 AM

+ 10/7/2024
12:59 AM

+ 8/13/2024
05:24 PM

+ 8/20/2024
12:25 PM

DatelB@okeeP4

rmri, NAILVLE MU

Name
GOLTZ, JEREME PARRISH

GORDON, ALANDO MAURICE

GUISE, ERIC LEWIS

HEBETS, WILLIAM MITCHEL

HERNANDEZ, BRAULIO

HERNANDEZ, JOSE ISRAEL

HIGGINS, JAETECIA RICKELL

HUDSON, BRANDON LEE

HURTADO, JOSHUA

J CALMESE MOFFETT, MARQUITA

DESHAWNA

JAMISON, DEJUAN MARTIS

JOHNSON, AARON DAVIS

JONES, ROBERT DENAIL

KELLUM, EDWARD LLOYD

KELLY, KENNETH LEE

KENDALL, BRYAN SCOTT

KING, DEVONTAE LEWIS

KRIZ, ZACHARY LEE

LEWIS, DRAPER DAVID LAVAR

LONG, DAYVON KEONTAY

NeEBTKA, BRIAN JAMES

<o
Date
Age Released

52

36

27

30

31

28

56

20

30

27

42

48

55

43

29

44

41

21

Agle Date

JUTMNOUIN VUUINT T

Housing Facility

JOHNSON COUNTY

HENRY COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

HENRY COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

HENRY COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

HENRY COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

BOUSIBORACDINTY

Details
9

Details


https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131962
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131583
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/129003
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131933
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131793
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132025
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/128275
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131558
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131540
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131511
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132026
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/130718
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131733
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131004
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131162
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131492
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131955
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131931
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131338
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/130539
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/130623
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132028

04:19 AM

Date Booked
+ 9/18/2024

05:02 PM

+ 10/21/2024
10:43 AM

+  11/24/2024
11:11 AM

+ 11/2/2024
11:10 PM

+ 10/18/2024
10:27 AM

+ 7/26/2023
07:49 AM

+  11/14/2024
07:34 PM

+ 11/25/2024
04:50 AM

+ 11/12/2024
09:04 AM

+ 8/26/2024
04:30 PM

+ 11/20/2024
10:57 AM

+  11/12/2024
02:39 PM

+ 11/4/2024
06:31 PM

+ 11/15/2024
02:24 PM

+ 9/22/2024
06:22 AM

+  11/2/2024
10:27 AM

+ 8/27/2024
04:25 PM

+ 10/18/2024
06:17 PM

+ 11/21/2024
01:20 PM

+ 10/13/2024
07:23 PM

Name
MARTIN, DUSTIN ROY

MARTIN, JERMEZE LAMONT

MARTIN, TERRANCE DEMARCO

MATHER, HERBERT ROCKHILL

MAY, DEMARCO SHAQUILLE

MCVAY, SIDNEY JERMAINE

MELLOR, RYAN NEIL

MENDOZA, GERARDO DANIEL

MININ, KIRILL YEVGENYEVICH

MITCHELL, BRANDON GRANDVILLE

MUHAMMAD, ZARIF FASIL

MUNSON, BRENT ALEXANDER

NEUENSCHWANDER, MICHAEL JAY

NZONI, PRECIEUX EKAMO

OXLEY, CHASE JORDON

PITTMAN, RONIQUE TIARA

POWERS, LONZO BYRANT

REHWINKEL, KELLI DENEENE

ROBERTS, NATALIE RENEE

ROBINSON, ROBERT V

Date

Age Released
35

37

38

62

34

32

29

24

41

37

43

39

34

21

29

36

56

44

45

33

Housing Facility

WASHINGTON

COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

WASHINGTON

COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

WASHINGTON

COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

CEDAR COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

Details
9


https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131082
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131541
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132019
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131761
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131493
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/124724
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131902
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132029
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131877
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/130717
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131972
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131881
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131791
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131919
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131133
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131752
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/130738
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131497
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131982
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131422

+ 8/30/2024

09:12 PM
Date Booked

<+ 11/4/2024
10:55 PM

+  11/2/2024
09:17 PM

+ 10/12/2024
06:08 PM

4+ 5/1/2024 12:10 PM

+ 11/10/2024
12:00 AM

+ 8/28/2024
05:06 PM

+ 10/28/2024
01:20 PM

+  11/14/2024
09:58 PM

+ 10/3/2024
08:10 PM

+ 9/29/2024
06:31 PM

+ 11/6/2024
09:59 PM

+ 10/21/2024
03:35 AM

+ 11/25/2024
01:51 AM

+ 9/24/2024
08:10 PM

+  11/6/2024
11:22 PM

+ 5/15/2021
03:53 PM

+  11/9/2024
01:10 AM

+ 9/2/2024 04:40 PM

Date Booked

RODAS, JASON EUGENIO

Name

RODGERS, BENJAMIN JAMES

ROGERS, ARTHUR DECOLE

RUIZ DE CHAVEZ, ADRIANA

SAPO, MUNGA

SCOTT, TERRELL DEVIRIS

SEALS, ROBERT EARL

SHUMATE, JAMES DEMETRIOUS

SIGSBURY, BELINDA JOY

SMITH, JEROME J

SMITH, PATRICK THOMAS

SORENSON, HUNTER JOSEPH

SOTZEN, ADAM ROBERT

VELAZQUEZ, JOSEPH JOHN

VILLAGRANA, HECTOR

WILDONGER, JAMES SCOTT

WINFIELD, RENARD

WRIGHT, MEKHI LAVELLE

YOUNES, ALI ALFRED ALI

Name

25
Date

Age Released
24

24

35

43

33

46

48

38

35

39

28

39

39

24

51

29

20

21

Age Date
Released

HENRY COUNTY >
Housing Facility Details
JOHNSON COUNTY >
JOHNSON COUNTY >
LINN COUNTY >
JOHNSON COUNTY >
JOHNSON COUNTY >
JOHNSON COUNTY >
JOHNSON COUNTY >
JOHNSON COUNTY >
LINN COUNTY >
JOHNSON COUNTY >
JOHNSON COUNTY >
WASHINGTON >
COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY >
LINN COUNTY >
JOHNSON COUNTY >
HENRY COUNTY >
WASHINGTON >
COUNTY

LINN COUNTY >
Housing Facility Details


https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/130785
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131795
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131758
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131407
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/128206
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131855
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/130755
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131670
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131903
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131280
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131221
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131812
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131536
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132024
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131165
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131813
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/114051
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131842
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/130830

	Johnson County Iowa Jail Roster
	All Inmates (94)


